2/2/2015 THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY
INVITATION TO BID

Salisbury WWTP ENR Upgrade

Designer: Brown and Calwell

Cost Classification: ~ $40,000,000+

Description: Construction of ENR upgrade facilities at the existing Salisbury WWTP including new chemical
systems, filters, primary process equipment, cast in place concrete tanks , chemical storage tank installation,
masonry and pre-engineered building systems , protective coatings, HVAC, MEP and site wide utility systems.

Site Location: Salisbury, MD

Solicitor: The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

Fax: 410-337-6900 Towson —

Proposal Due: Bids are due to Whiting-Turner by 10am, March 12, 2015. Please submit scopes to W-T

prior to this date to allow time for review.

Please complete the following and return via fax or e-mail:

] No, we are not interested in this project because

] Yes, we will bid this project

Company: Contact:
Address: Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
[] Union [] Non-Union
] MBE ] WBE ] DBE [] Other:
Maryland State Prevailing Wage is applicable.
Type of Work:
Plans & Specs: Web Access to Drawings & Specifications:

Invite by Whiting-Turner employee through Box Net

Drawings and specs can be purchased from CMC Repro.: 300 East Joppa Road PL-12,
Towson, MD 21286
(410) 339-5390

Please complete this form and return via fax or e-mail as soon as possible.
Chris Collins Div 1 — 16 Bid oversight chris.collins@whiting-turner.com 410 337 6911

Colby Eldredge Div-11 - 15 and bid admin colby.eldredge@whiting-turner.com 410 821 1100

Eric Cote — Div’s 2/ 3 Eric.Cote@Whiting-Turner.com 410 821 1100

Joe Pobocik — Div’s 2/3 Joseph.Pobocik@whiting-turner.com 410 337-2339

Darryl Bingham — Div’s 2/3 Darryl.Bingham@whiting-turner.com 410 821 1100

*Lindsey Hill - Div’s 4,6,7,8,9,10 &12 Lindsey.Hill@whiting-turner.com 410 677 3253

Ryan Fox—Div5  ryan.fox@whitining-turner.com 410 821 1100
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